RESTAURANT

~ DESSERT ~

Warm Cinnamon Roll Bread Pudding | 13.95
maple cream cheese icing & vanilla ice cream
Recommended pairing: Warre’s Otima Port 10 yr 22.95

Apple Cider Donut Sundae | 13.95
warm apple cider donut, apple cider caramel, vanilla ice cream, caramel sea-salt ice cream
Recommended pairing: Sauternes, Chateau de Rieussec 17.95

Just Made Mini Almond Doughnuts | 13.95
cinammon sugar, chocolate & raspberry sauce
Recommended pairing: Taylor Fladgate 20 yr Port 32.95

Warm Flourless Chocolate Cake (GF) | 13.95
salted caramel ice cream, caramel drizzle
Recommended pairing: Auslese Late Harvest, Kracher 20.95

Ice Cream & Sorbet | 9.95
vanilla, coconut and raspberry
Recommended pairing: Moscato d”Asti, Vietti 12.95

Coffee | 4.95
Espresso | 4.95
Cappuccino & Latte | 6.95

Tea Forte Hot Tea | 4.95
blueberry merlot (CF) ~ chamomile citron (CF)
green mango peach ~ jasmine green
english breakfast ~ white ginger pear



COGNACS & CORDIALS
Courvoisier V.S.
Grand Marnier
Grappa, Banfi
Hennessy V.S.
Limoncello
Rémy Martin V.S.0.P.
Sambuca Romana
Sambuca Romana Black
Agave
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Casa Dragones Blanco
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Afiejo
Don Julio “1942” Anejo
LALO Blanco
Patron Silver
Tequila Ocho Plata
Tequila Ocho Reposado
Tequila Ocho Afiejo
400 Conejos Mezcal
Fosforo Mezcal
Los Vecinos Mezcal
PORTS & DESSERT WINES
Auslese, Kracher, AT
Ice Wine, Lamoreaux Landing, NY
Moscato, Vietti, IT
Port, Taylor Fladgate 20 yr
Port, Taylor Fladgate 30 yr
Port, Warres Otima 10 yr

Sauternes, Chateau de Rieussec, FR

RESTAURANT

16.95
18.95
18.95
17.95
12.75
23.95
14.95
12.95

17.95
18.95
20.95
31.95
54.95
61.95
16.95
21.95
52.95
18.95
17.95
18.95
19.95
26.95
14.95
28.95
14.95

19.95
20.95
11.95
32.95
47.95
22.95
16.95

BOURBON
Angel’s Envy
Basil Hayden's
Blanton’s ‘Single Barrel’
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit
E.H. Taylor, Jr. ‘Single Barrel’
Eagle Rare 10 yr
Elijah Craig ‘Small Batch’
Elmer T. Lee ‘Single Barrel’
Jefferson’s Ocean
Knob Creek
Maker’s Mark
Michter’s “Small Batch’
Stagg 24D’
W.L. Weller 12 yr
Widow Jane 10 yr
Woodford Reserve
WHISKEY & RYE
Bulleit
Elijah Craig
Michter’s ‘Single Barrel’
WhistlePig 10 yr
WhistlePig ‘PiggyBack’ 6 yr
Crown Royal
Green Spot
Jameson
Redbreast 12 yr
SCOTCH
Balvenie 12 yr “DoubleWood’
Balvenie 14 yr ‘Caribbean Cask’
Dewars
Glenlivet 12 yr
Glenmorangie
Johnnie Walker ‘Black Label’
Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label’
Lagavulin 16 yr
Macallan 12 yr “Double Cask’
Macallan 18 yr

Oban 14 yr

18.95
16.95
27.95
15.95
15.95
37.95
19.95
15.95
49.95
27.95
16.95
16.95
17.95
34.95
37.95
28.95
16.95

15.95
15.95
17.95
26.95
21.95
15.95
27.95
15.95
26.95

27.95
35.95
14.95
20.95
18.95
17.95
54.95
32.95
24.95
79.95

29.95



