



~ DESSERT ~

Warm Cinnamon Roll Bread Pudding | 13.95

maple cream cheese icing & vanilla ice cream

Recommended pairing: Warre's Otima Port 10 yr 22.95

Apple Cider Donut Sundae | 13.95

warm apple cider donut, apple cider caramel, vanilla ice cream, caramel sea-salt ice cream

Recommended pairing: Sauternes, Chateau de Rieussec 17.95

Just Made Mini Almond Doughnuts | 13.95

cinammon sugar, chocolate & raspberry sauce

Recommended pairing: Taylor Fladgate 20 yr Port 32.95

Warm Flourless Chocolate Cake (GF) | 13.95

salted caramel ice cream, caramel drizzle

Recommended pairing: Auslese Late Harvest, Kracher 20.95

Ice Cream & Sorbet | 9.95

vanilla, coconut and raspberry

Recommended pairing: Moscato d'Asti, Vietti 12.95

Coffee | 4.95

Espresso | 4.95

Cappuccino & Latte | 6.95

Tea Forte Hot Tea | 4.95

blueberry merlot (CF) ~ chamomile citron (CF)

green mango peach ~ jasmine green

english breakfast ~ white ginger pear



COGNACS & CORDIALS

Courvoisier V.S.	16.95
Grand Marnier	18.95
Grappa, Banfi	18.95
Hennessy V.S.	17.95
Limoncello	12.75
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P.	23.95
Sambuca Romana	14.95
Sambuca Romana Black	12.95

Agave

Casamigos Blanco	17.95
Casamigos Reposado	18.95
Casamigos Añejo	20.95
Casa Dragones Blanco	31.95
Clase Azul Plata	54.95
Clase Azul Reposado	61.95
Don Julio Blanco	16.95
Don Julio Añejo	21.95
Don Julio '1942' Añejo	52.95
LALO Blanco	18.95
Patron Silver	17.95
Tequila Ocho Plata	18.95
Tequila Ocho Reposado	19.95
Tequila Ocho Añejo	26.95
400 Coñejos Mezcal	14.95
Fosforo Mezcal	28.95
Los Vecinos Mezcal	14.95

PORTS & DESSERT WINES

Auslese, Kracher, AT	19.95
Ice Wine, Lamoreaux Landing, NY	20.95
Moscato, Vietti, IT	11.95
Port, Taylor Fladgate 20 yr	32.95
Port, Taylor Fladgate 30 yr	47.95
Port, Warres Otima 10 yr	22.95
Sauternes, Chateau de Rieussec, FR	16.95

BOURBON

Angel's Envy	18.95
Basil Hayden's	16.95
Blanton's 'Single Barrel'	27.95
Buffalo Trace	15.95
Bulleit	15.95
E.H. Taylor, Jr. 'Single Barrel'	37.95
Eagle Rare 10 yr	19.95
Elijah Craig 'Small Batch'	15.95
Elmer T. Lee 'Single Barrel'	49.95
Jefferson's Ocean	27.95
Knob Creek	16.95
Maker's Mark	16.95
Michter's 'Small Batch'	17.95
Stagg '24D'	34.95
W.L. Weller 12 yr	37.95
Widow Jane 10 yr	28.95
Woodford Reserve	16.95

WHISKEY & RYE

Bulleit	15.95
Elijah Craig	15.95
Michter's 'Single Barrel'	17.95
WhistlePig 10 yr	26.95
WhistlePig 'PiggyBack' 6 yr	21.95
Crown Royal	15.95
Green Spot	27.95
Jameson	15.95
Redbreast 12 yr	26.95

SCOTCH

Balvenie 12 yr 'DoubleWood'	27.95
Balvenie 14 yr 'Caribbean Cask'	35.95
Dewars	14.95
Glenlivet 12 yr	20.95
Glenmorangie	18.95
Johnnie Walker 'Black Label'	17.95
Johnnie Walker 'Blue Label'	54.95
Lagavulin 16 yr	32.95
Macallan 12 yr 'Double Cask'	24.95
Macallan 18 yr	79.95
Oban 14 yr	29.95